
DATE
Sun, Aug. 15
Sun, Aug. 22
Sat, Aug. 28
Thur, Sep. 2

Sun, Sep. 12
Mon, Sep. 20
Sun, Sep. 26
Sun, Oct. 3
Sun, Oct. 10
Sun, Oct. 17
Sun, Oct. 24
Sun, Oct. 31
Sun, Nov. 7
Sun, Nov. 14
Sun, Nov. 21
Mon, Nov. 29
Sun, Dec. 5
Sun, Dec. 12
Thur, Dec. 16
Sun, Dec. 26
Sun, Jan. 2

@ Seattle
New Orleans
@ Kansas City
@ Atlanta
Philadelphia
Oakland 
@ Carolina
Denver*
BYE
St. Louis
Tampa Bay
@ Arizona
@ Green Bay
Seattle
@ San Diego
@ St. Louis
Arizona

FOX
ESPN
FOX
FOX
NBC
CBS
FOX
CBS

FOX
FOX
ESPN
FOX
FOX
NFLN
FOX
FOX

1:15 PM
5:30 PM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
5:20 PM
1:05 PM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM

1:15 PM
1:05 PM
5:30 PM
10:00 AM
1:05 PM
5:20 PM
10:00 AM
1:15 PM

OPPONENT
@ Indianapolis
Minnesota
@ Oakland
San Diego

NETWORK
CBS-5
NBC

CBS-5
CBS-5

TIME (PST)
10:00 AM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

SEASON
SCHEDULE

(CB)

(C)
(C)

(F)
(F)

(T)

(T)

PR
ES
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SO
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RE

GU
LA
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SE
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ON

COMMUNITY DRIVES
CB (Children’s Book)  C (Coat)  F (Food)  T (New Toy)

ALL GAMES BROADCAST ON KNBR 680 & 1050  AND 107.7 FM THE BONE. DATES & TIMES OF ALL 
GAMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE *INTERNATIONAL GAME TO BE PLAYED IN LONDON, ENGLAND

49ERS.COM 415.GO.49ERS


